LED  Outdoor Lighting Product Guide
120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140   847-302-8998  Phone 847-683-8002  www.ledrite.com
Manufactured in USA
with domestic and imported components
Manufacturer for LED Luminaires
Parking and Area Light
LT Model
Designed for Minimum Labor Installation

 60W - 9,000 lm
-Operating Temperature: -40°C to 60°C
Electrical System:
Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC
Power Consumption: 20W, 40W & 60W
Power Factor: >-0.9
Construction/Finish:
- Aluminum body
- Polycarbonate lens
Rev 1 - 06/03/18
120 Rowell Road Hampshire, IL 60140 Phone: 847-683-8002 Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Pag 1 of 1
The LTCH LED luminaire is an ideal retro�t solution for Wall Pack, Shoe
Box, Canopy, Area Light, and Cobra Head Street lighting where the
horizontal mounting is necessary to replace traditional HID or HPS bulbs.
LTCH20, 20W is to replace 75W HPS, LTCH40, 40W is to replace 175W HPS,
and LTCH0, 60W to replace 250W HPS. The patented thermal manage-
ment system allows fast heat dissipation. The overall high quality design
is to ensure a long life span of the product.
-Modern and clean style
-Patented design for thermal management
-Luminaire e�ciency: 150 lm/w
-Surge Protection: 4kv for 20W & 40W model; 6kv for 60W
model
-Base E26 & E39, 350 degree twistable
-Flame retardant material
-180 degree beam angle
Dimensions
20W: (E26) D3.62” x L5.16”
           (E39) D3.62” x L5.83”
40W: (E26) D3.62” x L7.80”
           (E39) D3.62” x L8.46”
60W: (E26) D3.62” x L9.96”
           (E39) D3.62” x L10.71”
2835
DLC#: GKS38-20W
Shenzhen Guanke Technologies
Ordering Information:
Example: LTCH40B50K-LTCHmodel, 40W, E39 Base, 5000K
Model Wattage Color TemperatureBase
LTCH 40 50KB
LTCH Led
Horizontal
Lighting model
20 - 20W
40 - 40W
60 - 60W
50K - 5000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
57K - 5700K
A - E26
B - E39
Rev 1 - 06/03/18
120 Rowell Road Hampshire, IL 60140 Phone: 847-683-8002 Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Pag 2 of 2
Note: Speci�cations subject to change without notice. Actual performance may
di�er as a result of end user environment and application.
Instructions for two legs stand (shown as �gure A)
Step 1: Screw the lamp onto the socket tightly, then adjust the lamp slightly,
              make sure the LEDs side of lamp facing down orientation.
Step 2: Fix the two legs acrylic stand onto the bottom of the lamp.
Step 3: Cut o� the excess part of the stand.
Instructions for one leg stand (shown as �gure B)
Step 1: Screw the lamp onto the socket tightly, then adjust the lamp slightly,
              make the LEDs side of lamp facing horizontal orientation.
Step 2: Fix the one leg acrylic stand onto the bottom of the lamp.
Step 3: Cut o� the excess part of the stand.
Light Distribution
20W: 3000+/-200lm 40W: 6000+/-200lm 60W: 9000+/-200lm
Installation
Step 1
Shown as Figure 1
Remove old ballast or disconnect from existing
lamp holder. Remove and dispose of ballast in
correct manner.
Step 2
Shown as Figure 2
Reconnect directly to the existing lamp holder.
Step 3
Shown as Figure 3
Install new LED replacement lamp.
Please make sure the old �tting is correctly earth.
Retro�t Corn Light
Electrical System:
Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC
Power Consumption: 80W & 110W
Construction/Finish:
- Aluminum body
- Polycarbonate lens
Product Speci�cations
Applications:
Pag 1 of 2
120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140      Phone: 847-683-8002  Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Rev 1 - 05/03/18
-Parking lot and street lights
-80W closed: D4.37” x L8.70”
-80W open: D4.37“ x 11.10”
-110W closed: D9.02” x L8.70”
-110W open: D9.02” x L11.10
Features and Bene�ts:
Luminaire LED
LTCA MODEL
Area Lighting Series
The LTCA LED luminaire is a patented design with unfolded �n
type heat sink that provides a superior heat dissipation. It is an
ideal solution for traditional area lighting retro�t, ie parking
lots or street lights. LTCA080, 80W is to replace 250W HPS and
LTCA110W, 110W is to replace 400W HPS.
- Modern and clean style
- Patented design for thermal management
- Luminaire e�ciency :135 lm/w
- Surge Protection: 6KV

50K-5000K
57K-5700K
A-E26
B-E39
Features and Benefits:
Applications:
Luminaire LED
-Aluminum body
- Polycarbonate lens
Page 1 of 2
120 Rowell Road  Hampshire, IL 60140      Phone: 847-683-8002  Fax: 847-683-8001   www.ledrite.com
Rev 1 - 06/03/18
LTCI MODEL
High Bay Series
The LTCI LED High Bay luminaire has a clean design for easy retro�t of
traiditional HID �xtures. LTCI060, 60W is to replace 200W HID, LTCI080, 80W
is to replace 250W HID and LTCI120, 120W is to replace 400W HID. The
patented thermal management system allows fast heat dissipation. The
overall high quality design is to ensure a long life span of the product.
Electrical System
 Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC

- Color : Black/Dark Bronze
- Size : 4.72”x 2.95”x 1.27”
Ordering Information
Example: MF3012050KBB
Model Number        Luminaire Type             Beam Angle Color Temperature                 Fixture Color  Mounting Method
15 - 15W
30 - 30W
120 B
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
B
B - Black
DB - Dark Bronze
2 - 1/2” knuckle
B - Bracket
Color Rendering Index (CRI): >=70
Power Factor (PF): >=0.9
15W- 1500 lm
30W- 3000 lm
30MF
120 - 120°
50K
DLC#: FD30W27V40KBDB77